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Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D
Purity(GC)

Appearance (A108065)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-05-23 14:30:54

2028-05-22 14:30:54
alpha-Acetyl-gamma-butyrolactone
517-23-7

98%

E2410267

A108065

1

345496

Limit Values
1.458-1.462

98-100 (%)

Colorless Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

1.46

98.80%

Colorless liquid
Conforms to Structure
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